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Initial ~ Full Name" -

Augustin Benegas
Alan Walker

Alicia Finn

Alicia McRae

Anne Crain

Armando Isais-Garcia
Blake Edwards

Brian Paine

Brooklyn Holton

\..\S%‘ Carol Diede

h Carol McCormick
Cathy Meuret
Charity Bergman
Chris Tippett
Q\O\ Connie Cervantes

Cynthia McGlothemn
Darcee Anderson
Deb Miller

% 0¥ Donny Guerrero
Gerado Perez

Irma Gomez
Jackie Weber
Janelle Bersch

Jenny Soram
Judi Rising
A |Julia Buschmann
Kaitlin Quirk
Kate Haugen

Courtney Mohr Taytor

~ Organization . |

Lake Chelan Community Hospital

Chelan Dougtlas Community Action Councit

FYSPRT

Housing Athority

Together for Youth

OSPI

Children's Home Society of Washington
Brewster Boys and Girls Club
City of Wenatchee

CVCH

CDHD

CDHD

United Way

Center for Drug and Alcohol
Amerigroup

Sage

WSDOT

Community Choice
Community Choice

Molina Healthcare

Beacon Health Options
EPIC

Molina Healthcare

NCESD

Confluence Health

YWCA
Community Choice
Amerigroup

ABenegeas@lcch.net
alanw@cdcac.org
afinn@ncwbh.org
alicia@ccwha.org
annecrainB3@gmail.com
Armando.isais-Garcia@k12.wa.us
blake.edwards@chs-wa.org
bpaine@bgcsc.org
Bholton@wenatcheewa.gov
cdiede@cvch.org
Carol.McCormick@cdhd.wa.gov
cathy.meuret@cdhd.wa.gov
charity@uwcdc.org
ctippett@acfadtorg
connie.cervantes@amerigroup.com
Courtneymt@nwi.net
McglotC@wsdot.wa.gov
darceca@communitychoice.us
deb.miller@communitychoice.us

Donaciano.Guerrero@molinahealthcare.com

Gerardo.perez-guerrero@beaconhealthoptions.com

irmag@epicnet.org

Jackie Weber@molinahealthcare.com
Jjanelleb@ncesd.org
Jenny.sorom@confluencehealth.org
judir@azautcimmunity.org
juliab@cdcac.org
kaiting@communitychoice.us

katehaugen@amerigroup.com

Charter

8/1/2017

7/20/2017

7/20/2017
8/4/2017

7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
8/1/2017

9/21/2017
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/20/2017

7/20/2017
7/31/2017

8/1/2017
7/28/2017
7/20/2017

7/20/2017

2018

Newsletter

Please Add Me Already On the List No Thanks




Kelsey Gust

Kris Davis

Kristi Hills

Lauret Turner
Laurie Kutrich
Linda Evans Parlette
Linette Gahringer
Lizbeth Garcia
Lorna Randall
Megan Mitchell
Megan Parish
Nancy Warner
Nicole Campbell
Oliver Crain

Paige Bartholomew
Reality Cummings
Renee Hunter

Ric Escobedo
Roxanne Cates
Ryan Stillman

Sahara Suval
Shannon Mack
Shirley Wilbur
Susan Baker
Tessa Timmons
Winnie Adams
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Community Choice

CFCS

Chelan Douglas Community Action Council
WRC Housing and Supportive Svcs
Confluence Health

NCACH

Wellnhess Place

ERIC

Northwest Justice Project

Sage

Confluence Health Foundation

kelseyg@communitychoice.us
kdavis@ccyakima.org
kristih@cdcac.org
wrelaretturner@gmailcom

taurie kutrich@confluencehealth.org
linda.parlette@cdhd.wa.gov
lagzq09@yahoo.com
lizbethg@epicnetorg
LornaR@nwijustice.org
meganmitchellli@icloud.com

megan.parish@confluencehealth.org

Initiative for Rural Innovation and Stewardship irisncw@gmail.com

Chelan-Douglas Transportation Council
City of Wenatchee
Chelan-Douglas Health District
Communities in Schools
Together for Youth

NCESD

Children's Home Scciety
Community Choice

NCACH

Amerigroup

CFCS

Chelan Douglas CASA
Confluence Health
Coordinated Care

nicole@chelan-douglas.org
OCrain@weantcheewa.gov
paige bartholormew@cdhd.wa.gov
reality@cisnorthcentralwa.org
togetherrh@nwinet
rice@ncesd.org

roxanne cates@chw-wa.org
ryans@communitychoice.us
sahara.suval@cdhd.wa.gov
shannonmack@amerigroup.com
swilbur@ccyakima.org
cdcasa@nwinet

tessatimmons@confluencehealth.org

winnie.radams@coordinatedcarehealth.com
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7/20/2017

9/21/2017
7/20/2017

9/21/2017

9/26/2017
7/20/2017
10/16/2017
9/14/2017
8/8/2017

7/20/2017

7/20/2017
7/20/2017
8/4/2017

K




